
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
 
Monday, October 27 

• Div. 8 Blue Kayak #2 ~ Full Day, meet @ Willows Beach 8:30 – 3:00pm 

• Read Stormwatch 

• Gr. 6 ~ Halloween Safety Talk Block 5 (MPR) 
 

Tuesday, October 28 
 

Wednesday, October 29 

• Bears/Ravens/Orcas ~ Exploratory Rotation #2 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, October 30 

• Gr. 6 Immunization ~ 9:00am – 1:00pm (MPR) 

• MMPA Mtg 7:30 – 8:30pm (Music Room) 
 

Friday, October 31 

• Halloween Costume Contest 12:10 – 12:40pm (Gym) 
 

Upcoming Events  
 
Monday, November 3 

• Hold & Secure Drill ~ Blk 2 
 

Tuesday, November 4 
 

Wednesday, November 5 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, November 6 
 

Friday, November 7 

• Remembrance Day Assembly ~ Blk 2 (Gym)  
 

 

Poppies for Remembrance Day: The Greater Victoria School 
District will not be distributing donation tins to our schools, 
instead families, if they wish to do so, may make 
an online donation directly to the  
Poppy Campaign 

Monterey Clubs 
Monday: Rubik’s Cube (Mr. Heim Rm N200); 
Cheer (Mrs. Clarke – MPR); & Gr. 7/8 Boys 
Basketball (Gym @ lunch) 
Tuesday Magic the Gathering (Ms. Baird in Rm 
C301); Chess (Mr. Mallet Rm. N100); Drama 
(after school in MPR 3-3:45pm with Mr. Barnes); 
& Gr. 6 Boys Basketball (Gym @ lunch) 
Wednesday: Art (Ms. Maestrello in Art Rm) & 
Gr. 8 Girls Basketball (Gym @ lunch) 
Thursday: Gr. 8 Boys & Gr. 6/7 Girls Rec 
Basketball (Gym @ lunch) & Drama (after 
school in MPR 3-3:45pm with Mr. Barnes) 
Friday: Gr. 7/8 Boys Basketball (Gym after 
school) 

https://www.legion.ca/donations

